
Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marley Bittel FR Hoisington Hi 12.63  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Shellamae Farmer SR Hoisington Hi 13.30  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Aleah Cervantes SR Cimarron Hig 13.41  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Kelsi Maier, SO Hoisington Hi 13.50  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Emily Goetz SR Cimarron Hig 13.83  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Vidhya Bhakta JR Skyline High 13.94  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 Kaylee Ficken JR Otis-Bison Hi 14.09  (NW) 2(3)

8 Tianna Lutters SO Hoisington Hi 14.17  (NW) 3(5)

9 MaLaney Brantley JR Ellsworth Hig 14.31  (NW) 2(4)

10 Allison Lopez FR St. John-Hud 15.49  (NW) 1(1)

11 Mea Chavez FR Central Plains 15.56  (NW) 2(5)

12 Khloe Kinsley FR Ellsworth Hig 16.45  (NW) 1(2)

13 Breanna Adelhardt FR Skyline High 16.56  (NW) 1(3)

14 Emma Wasson FR Central Plains 18.49  (NW) 1(4)

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marley Bittel FR Hoisington Hi 26.29  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Reagan Bonner SO St. John-Hud 28.13  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Ali Helsel JR Skyline High 29.24  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Kaylee Ficken JR Otis-Bison Hi 29.53  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Marilyn Soeken JR Central Plains 29.63  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Ruth Carter FR Skyline High 30.78  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MaLaney Brantley JR Ellsworth Hig 31.04  (NW) 2(6)

8 Tara Dowling FR St. John-Hud 32.00  (NW) 1(2)

9 Allison Lopez FR St. John-Hud 32.08  (NW) 1(3)

10 Mea Chavez FR Central Plains 34.79  (NW) 1(4)

11 Breanna Adelhardt FR Skyline High 35.24  (NW) 1(5)

12 Scarlett McCormick SO Central Plains 36.37  (NW) 1(6)

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ava Kenyon SR Otis-Bison Hi 1:05.02 2(1) 10

2 Heidi Fisher SR St. John-Hud 1:06.01 2(2) 8

3 Marilyn Soeken JR Central Plains 1:06.80 2(3) 6

4 Addison Hanzlick FR Hoisington Hi 1:08.20 2(4) 4

5 Kealy Hammond SR Skyline High 1:08.93 2(5) 2

6 Frances Duntz SO St. John-Hud 1:14.29 1(1) 1

7 Tara Dowling FR St. John-Hud 1:14.56 1(2)

8 Scarlett McCormick SO Central Plains 1:30.44 1(3)

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt JR Cimarron Hig 2:32.40 10

2 Lydia Reed JR St. John-Hud 2:44.12 8

3 Abigail Rodriguez SR Otis-Bison Hi 2:49.36 6

4 Alli Klima FR Central Plains 2:56.26 4

Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 Monroe Walker FR Hoisington Hi 2:56.27 2

6 Tagen Davis SO Central Plains 2:59.57 1

7 Addison Thomas SO Ellsworth Hig 3:11.59

8 Peyton Roush FR Stafford High 3:18.42

9 Charlee Schlessiger FR Central Plains 3:29.54

10 Emma Mathes FR Stafford High 3:41.10

11 Pam Charukamnoetkanuk SR Stafford High 4:00.98

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt JR Cimarron Hig 5:38.53 10

2 Tristin  Compton FR Hoisington Hi 6:01.46 8

3 Lydia Reed JR St. John-Hud 6:15.60 6

4 Ashley Spease JR Skyline High 6:23.27 4

5 Taylin Davis FR Central Plains 6:28.04 2

6 Monroe Walker FR Hoisington Hi 6:29.37 1

7 Kate Rathbun SO Ellsworth Hig 6:40.45

8 Alexa English SR Cimarron Hig 6:45.27

9 Reese Grothusen FR Ellsworth Hig 6:52.63

10 Vada Kaiser SR Hoisington Hi 6:53.40

11 Peyton Roush FR Stafford High 7:00.91

12 Chantel Hernandez JR Cimarron Hig 7:04.74

13 Addison Thomas SO Ellsworth Hig 7:17.64

14 Emmersyn Haskett SO Skyline High 7:26.34

15 Mea Chavez FR Central Plains 7:46.91

16 Charlee Schlessiger FR Central Plains 8:02.77

17 Pam Charukamnoetkanuk SR Stafford High 8:53.33

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt JR Cimarron Hig 12:18.02 10

2 Destiny Mitchell JR Otis-Bison Hi 13:40.50 8

3 Taylin Davis FR Central Plains 13:42.21 6

4 Trystan Harrold SO Skyline High 14:10.81 4

5 Kate Rathbun SO Ellsworth Hig 14:56.30 2

6 Alexa English SR Cimarron Hig 15:11.43 1

7 Vada Kaiser SR Hoisington Hi 15:19.92

8 Chantel Hernandez JR Cimarron Hig 15:39.16

9 Emmersyn Haskett SO Skyline High 15:51.09

Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Boston Robison SO Central Plains 17.18 10

2 Sofia Simic FR Hoisington Hi 17.30 8

3 Kynder Welch FR Hoisington Hi 18.74 6

4 Kameryn Montoya FR Central Plains 19.11 4
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Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

5 Peyton Roush FR Stafford High 22.15 2

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taegan Eskam SO Cimarron Hig 49.26 2(1) 10

2 Kynlee Frink SO Cimarron Hig 50.78 2(2) 8

3 Boston Robison SO Central Plains 52.59 1(1) 6

4 Emma McMillan SR Otis-Bison Hi 54.24 1(2) 4

5 Kynder Welch FR Hoisington Hi 54.25 1(3) 2

6 Kameryn Montoya FR Central Plains 55.65 2(3) 1

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoisington High School (A) 51.73 10

1) Shellamae Farmer SR 2) Mallory Mooney SR

3) Kelsi Maier, SO 4) Marley Bittel FR

2 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 52.59 8

1) Heidi Fisher SR 2) Lydia Reed JR

3) Mia Meyer SO 4) Reagan Bonner SO

3 Cimarron High School (A) 53.31 6

1) Emily Goetz SR 2) Taegan Eskam SO

3) Madilyn Burkhart JR 4) Aleah Cervantes SR

4 Skyline High School (A) 55.18 4

1) Ali Helsel JR 2) Ruth Carter FR

3) Vidhya Bhakta JR 4) Kealy Hammond SR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 4:22.49 10

1) Heidi Fisher SR 2) Reagan Bonner SO

3) Mia Meyer SO 4) Lydia Reed JR

2 Cimarron High School (A) 4:28.06 8

1) Bradie Burkhart FR 2) Emily Goetz SR

3) Sadie White JR 4) Kynlee Frink SO

3 Hoisington High School (A) 4:28.71 6

1) Addison Hanzlick FR 2) Tianna Lutters SO

3) Kinley Wilkens FR 4) Mallory Mooney SR

4 Skyline High School (A) 4:50.70 4

1) Kealy Hammond SR 2) Vidhya Bhakta JR

3) Ruth Carter FR 4) Ali Helsel JR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoisington High School (A) 10:39.82 10

1) Tristin  Compton FR 2) Kinley Wilkens FR

3) Sofia Simic FR 4) Tianna Lutters SO

Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Otis-Bison High School (A) 11:00.62 8

1) Ava Kenyon SR 2) Emma McMillan SR

3) Destiny Mitchell JR 4) Abigail Rodriguez SR

3 Skyline High School (A) 11:48.43 6

1) Trystan Harrold SO 2) Emmersyn Haskett SO

3) Kealy Hammond SR 4) Ashley Spease JR

4 Cimarron High School (A) 11:51.55 4

1) Alexa English SR 2) Madilyn Burkhart JR

3) Bradie Burkhart FR 4) Sadie White JR

5 Central Plains (A) 11:51.68 2

1) Tagen Davis SO 2) Taylin Davis FR

3) Alli Klima FR 4) Kameryn Montoya FR

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Destiny Mitchell JR Otis-Bison Hi 5' 0" 10

2 Sofia Simic FR Hoisington Hi 4' 10" 8

3 Taegan Eskam SO Cimarron Hig 4' 10" 6

4 Ashley Spease JR Skyline High 4' 6" 4

5 Emma Mathes FR Stafford High 4' 0" 2

Kameryn Montoya FR Central PlainsNH

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Shellamae Farmer SR Hoisington Hi 10' 6" 10

2 Morgan Eskam SR Cimarron Hig 8' 6" 8

3 Boston Robison SO Central Plains7' 6" 6

4 Alyssa Bogner FR Cimarron Hig 7' 0" 4

5 Miette Kaiser FR Hoisington Hi 6' 0" 2

6 Khloe Kinsley FR Ellsworth Hig 5' 0" 1

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aleah Cervantes SR Cimarron Hig 15' 6"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Mallory Mooney SR Hoisington Hi 15' 4"  (NW) 1(2) 8

3J Jayna Wilson SR Cimarron Hig 15' 0"  (NW) 1(3) 6

4J Sadie White JR Cimarron Hig 15' 0"  (NW) 1(4) 4

5 Kynder Welch FR Hoisington Hi 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5) 2

6 Vidhya Bhakta JR Skyline High 13' 10"  (NW) 1(6) 1

7 Bradie Burkhart FR Cimarron Hig 13' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

8 Zoey Schwindt JR Otis-Bison Hi 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(8)

9 Allison Lopez FR St. John-Hud 12' 6"  (NW) 2(1)

10 Tara Dowling FR St. John-Hud 12' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

11 Delilah Reever SO Otis-Bison Hi 12' 2"  (NW) 2(2)

11 Tagen Davis SO Central Plains12' 2"  (NW) 2(2)

13 McKynlee Beery FR Cimarron Hig 10' 41 /2  (NW) 2(4)

14 Johana Escarcega FR Cimarron Hig 9' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5)
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Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Reagan Bonner SO St. John-Hud 33' 31 /4  (NW) 10

2 Kinley Wilkens FR Hoisington Hi 32' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 Sadie White JR Cimarron Hig 30' 81 /2  (NW) 6

4 Bradie Burkhart FR Cimarron Hig 30' 2"  (NW) 4

5 Marilyn Soeken JR Central Plains29' 91 /2  (NW) 2

6 Lily Schwindt FR Otis-Bison Hi 27' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 Alli Klima FR Central Plains27' 4"  (NW)

8 Delilah Reever SO Otis-Bison Hi 25' 1"  (NW)

9 McKynlee Beery FR Cimarron Hig 23' 91 /4  (NW)

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lauren Oeser SR Central Plains32' 51 /2 2(1) 10

2 Rylan Ohl SR Ellsworth Hig 31' 10" 2(2) 8

3 Brooklyn Newell FR Ellsworth Hig 31' 61 /4 2(3) 6

4 Briana Croisant JR Otis-Bison Hi 31' 1" 2(4) 4

5 Neveah Graves FR Hoisington Hi 30' 3" 2(5) 2

6 Kaylee Franson SO Central Plains29' 51 /2 2(6) 1

7 Marissa Reever SR Otis-Bison Hi 29' 21 /2 2(7)

8 Jaylee Schilling SO Cimarron Hig 28' 111 /2 2(8)

9 Taylor Sheehy SR Central Plains28' 01 /2 2(9)

9 Crimson Sonday JR Cimarron Hig 28' 01 /2 2(9)

11 Jorja Blakeslee JR St. John-Hud 26' 91 /4 1(1)

12 Riley Young SO Skyline High 26' 4" 2(11)

13 Karma Sieliet JR Central Plains25' 61 /2 1(2)

14 Haylee Holinde JR Hoisington Hi 25' 3" 1(3)

15 Jane Magie FR Ellsworth Hig 24' 03 /4 1(4)

16 Anna Alpers SR Stafford High 23' 91 /2 1(5)

17 Alyssa Bogner FR Cimarron Hig 23' 5" 1(6)

18 Miette Kaiser FR Hoisington Hi 23' 33 /4 1(7)

19 Marissa Pechanec FR Otis-Bison Hi 23' 01 /2 1(8)

20 Charlee Schlessiger FR Central Plains22' 111 /2 1(9)

21 Emily Delgadillo FR Stafford High 22' 91 /2 1(10)

22 Aubrey Dove FR Stafford High 21' 51 /2 1(11)

23 Emma Wasson FR Central Plains20' 111 /2 1(12)

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jaylee Schilling SO Cimarron Hig 101' 3" 1(1) 10

2 Marissa Reever SR Otis-Bison Hi 93' 101 /2 1(2) 8

3 Riley Young SO Skyline High 93' 3" 1(3) 6

4 Jane Magie FR Ellsworth Hig 91' 31 /2 1(4) 4

5 Taylin Davis FR Central Plains87' 0" 1(5) 2

6 Sophia Homolka FR Ellsworth Hig 84' 81 /2 1(6) 1

7 Briana Croisant JR Otis-Bison Hi 78' 7" 1(7)

8 Addison Hanzlick FR Hoisington Hi 75' 81 /2 1(8)

Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Emma Wasson FR Central Plains74' 01 /2 2(1)

10 Crimson Sonday JR Cimarron Hig 72' 3" 1(9)

11 Kaylee Franson SO Central Plains70' 6" 1(10)

12 Marissa Pechanec FR Otis-Bison Hi 69' 10" 2(2)

13 Kirstin Langley SR Stafford High 66' 111 /2 2(3)

14 Jorja Blakeslee JR St. John-Hud 66' 11" 1(11)

15 Brooklyn Newell FR Ellsworth Hig 63' 10" 2(4)

16 Karma Sieliet JR Central Plains61' 01 /2 2(5)

17 Aubrey Dove FR Stafford High 60' 111 /2 2(6)

18 Emily Delgadillo FR Stafford High 58' 8" 2(7)

19 Taylor Sheehy SR Central Plains55' 91 /2 2(8)

20 Miette Kaiser FR Hoisington Hi 53' 4" 2(9)

21 Neveah Graves FR Hoisington Hi 46' 6" 2(10)

22 Charlee Schlessiger FR Central Plains40' 9" 2(11)

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lauren Oeser SR Central Plains114' 4" 1(1) 10

2 Emma McMillan SR Otis-Bison Hi 103' 4" 1(2) 8

3 Addison Hanzlick FR Hoisington Hi 97' 7" 1(3) 6

4 Marilyn Soeken JR Central Plains90' 6" 1(4) 4

5 Marissa Reever SR Otis-Bison Hi 89' 3" 1(5) 2

6 Neveah Graves FR Hoisington Hi 84' 10" 1(6) 1

7 Jane Magie FR Ellsworth Hig 84' 9" 1(7)

8 Briana Croisant JR Otis-Bison Hi 80' 5" 1(8)

9 Haylee Holinde JR Hoisington Hi 76' 9" 2(1)

10 rilyn ferguson FR Cimarron Hig 76' 1" 1(9)

11 Madilyn Hearn SR Stafford High 74' 8" 2(2)

12 Kelsi Maier, SO Hoisington Hi 69' 2" 1(10)

13 Karma Sieliet JR Central Plains64' 4" 2(3)

14 Brooklyn Newell FR Ellsworth Hig 61' 11" 2(4)

15 Jorja Blakeslee JR St. John-Hud 59' 8" 2(5)

16 Anna Alpers SR Stafford High 58' 8" 2(6)

17 Emma Mathes FR Stafford High 56' 11" 2(7)

18 Emma Wasson FR Central Plains54' 11" 2(8)

19 Amelie Kite FR Cimarron Hig 49' 0" 2(9)

Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Courtney Jr Bryant SO Hoisington Hi 11.42  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Brier Thompson JR Hoisington Hi 11.43  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Isayah Barranca FR Cimarron Hig 11.69  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Ian Smith SR Hoisington Hi 11.78  (NW) 4(1) 4

5 Juan Arjona SR Cimarron Hig 11.85  (NW) 5(4) 2

6 Callun Rogers SO Central Plains 12.00  (NW) 5(5) 1

7 Eli Hurley JR Central Plains 12.09  (NW) 4(2)
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Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Taylor Kaiser JR Hoisington Hi 12.15  (NW) 4(3)

9 Isaac Hernandez FR Cimarron Hig 12.21  (NW) 4(4)

10 Isaac Temanson SR Skyline High 12.22  (NW) 4(5)

11 Teron Kraft JR Hoisington Hi 12.29  (NW) 4(6)

12 Christian Kennedy FR Cimarron Hig 12.30  (NW) 3(1)

13 Gavin Alloway SO Otis-Bison Hi 12.46  (NW) 3(2)

14 Pedro Berenguel SR Stafford High 12.49  (NW) 3(3)

15 Isaac Heredia SO Central Plains 12.61  (NW) 1(1)

16 Brady Reif JR Hoisington Hi 12.63  (NW) 1(2)

17 Ryker Stout FR Hoisington Hi 12.66  (NW) 3(4)

18 Brody Kerschenske SR Stafford High 12.67  (NW) 2(1)

19 Dylan Brozek SO Stafford High 12.70  (NW) 2(2)

20 Richard Stroud SO Central Plains 12.76  (NW) 2(3)

21 Tuff Pope FR Stafford High 13.09  (NW) 2(4)

22 Cody Newdigger SO St. John-Hud 13.32  (NW) 2(5)

23 Gavin Lewis SR Otis-Bison Hi 13.78  (NW) 1(3)

24 Hunter Ney JR Hoisington Hi 14.14  (NW) 1(4)

25 Gael Cardiel SR Cimarron Hig 16.36  (NW) 5(6)

edwin Escarcega FR Cimarron Hig FS  (NW) 1

Carter Hammond SO Skyline High FS  (NW) 3

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Josiah Ball SR Hoisington Hi 23.12  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Isayah Barranca FR Cimarron Hig 23.75  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Juan Arjona SR Cimarron Hig 24.12  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Courtney Jr Bryant SO Hoisington Hi 24.73  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Christian Kennedy FR Cimarron Hig 25.23  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 Eli Hurley JR Central Plains 25.29  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Dustin Wyant FR Hoisington Hi 25.61  (NW) 2(2)

8 Callun Rogers SO Central Plains 25.71  (NW) 3(6)

9 Avery Shafer FR Skyline High 26.16  (NW) 2(3)

10 Brody Kerschenske SR Stafford High 26.24  (NW) 2(4)

11 Tuff Pope FR Stafford High 27.03  (NW) 1(1)

12 Cody Newdigger SO St. John-Hud 27.35  (NW) 1(2)

13 Alex Fuhr FR Skyline High 36.58  (NW) 1(3)

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jude Nelson JR Skyline High 52.97 3(1) 10

2 Ian Haselhorst JR Otis-Bison Hi 53.34 3(2) 8

3 Christian Kennedy FR Cimarron Hig 56.39 3(3) 6

4 Holden Kite SR Cimarron Hig 56.95 3(4) 4

5 Jace Reyes SO St. John-Hud 57.26 3(5) 2

6 Tanner Hamilton SO Cimarron Hig 57.34 3(6) 1

7 Dustin Wyant FR Hoisington Hi 1:01.40 2(1)

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Teron Kraft JR Hoisington Hi 1:01.85 2(2)

9 Isaac Hernandez FR Cimarron Hig 1:02.39 1(1)

10 Corbin Holinde FR Hoisington Hi 1:02.52 1(2)

11 Joseph Hekele FR Hoisington Hi 1:04.23 2(3)

12 Richard Stroud SO Central Plains 1:05.59 2(4)

13 Ruger Sneath FR Hoisington Hi 1:06.09 1(3)

14 Taylor Kaiser JR Hoisington Hi 1:06.33 2(5)

15 Brady Reif JR Hoisington Hi 1:06.86 2(6)

16 Armando Vasquez SO Central Plains 1:12.67 1(4)

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Quade Smith JR St. John-Hud 2:08.29 10

2 Asher English SO Cimarron Hig 2:09.43 8

3 Braxton Alpers SO St. John-Hud 2:10.67 6

4 Sean Hennings JR Cimarron Hig 2:20.14 4

5 Jude Nelson JR Skyline High 2:24.18 2

6 Isaac Heredia SO Central Plains 2:25.33 1

7 Elijah Lewis SR Hoisington Hi 2:26.91

8 Kaden Foote FR St. John-Hud 2:28.35

9 Jhadyn Turner SO Hoisington Hi 2:28.47

10 Brandon Ferguson JR Cimarron Hig 2:31.81

11 Josue Valadez SO Stafford High 2:37.62

12 Pedro Garcia Lopez SO Cimarron Hig 2:38.68

13 Preston Merlau FR Hoisington Hi 2:39.89

14 Sky Stockham FR Stafford High 2:46.90

15 Nathan Norvell JR Hoisington Hi 2:48.37

16 Fito Garcia SR Stafford High 2:51.85

17 Silas Petermann FR Central Plains 2:54.43

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Kamden Tarlton JR Hoisington Hi 4:42.13 10

2 Jude Nelson JR Skyline High 4:42.68 8

3 Ethan Robinson JR Skyline High 4:54.55 6

4 Quade Smith JR St. John-Hud 5:01.60 4

5 Ely Robinson FR Skyline High 5:16.66 2

6 Trenton Holmes JR Ellsworth Hig 5:27.63 1

7 Trenton Briggs JR Cimarron Hig 5:34.51

8 Jan Tort SR Stafford High 5:34.63

9 Pedro Garcia Lopez SO Cimarron Hig 5:49.35

10 Brandon Ferguson JR Cimarron Hig 5:52.81

11 Hunter Kinsley SO Ellsworth Hig 5:53.80

12 Nathan Norvell JR Hoisington Hi 5:56.41

13 Rafael Gonzales SO St. John-Hud 6:00.27

14 Silas Petermann FR Central Plains 6:01.36
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Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 Sky Stockham FR Stafford High 6:03.10

16 Garrett Dunn FR St. John-Hud 6:05.75

17 Joseph Valadez JR Stafford High 7:18.86

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Joel Valadez FR Stafford High 10:46.40 10

2 Ethan Robinson JR Skyline High 10:52.38 8

3 Asher English SO Cimarron Hig 11:22.19 6

4 Ely Robinson FR Skyline High 11:30.70 4

5 Ian Harmon FR Cimarron Hig 11:51.53 2

6 Michael Hipp SR Hoisington Hi 12:10.84 1

7 Trenton Holmes JR Ellsworth Hig 12:19.85

8 Josue Valadez SO Stafford High 12:20.99

9 Kasey Andereck JR Hoisington Hi 12:28.34

10 Hunter Kinsley SO Ellsworth Hig 12:33.81

11 Rafael Gonzales SO St. John-Hud 13:17.16

Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Josiah Ball SR Hoisington Hi 14.90 10

2 Ismael Carrasco JR Skyline High 17.47 8

3 Nash Hellebust SR Ellsworth Hig 21.90 6

4 Hunter Kinsley SO Ellsworth Hig 23.37 4

5 Broc Klima FR Central Plains 25.44 2

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Brier Thompson JR Hoisington Hi 44.89 10

2 Broc Klima FR Central Plains 46.22 8

3 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 46.59 6

4 Jericho Mawhirter FR St. John-Hud 50.48 4

5 Garrett Dunn FR St. John-Hud 56.85 2

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoisington High School (A) 44.42 10

1) Josiah Ball SR 2) Ian Smith SR

3) Brier Thompson JR 4) Courtney Jr Bryant SO

2 Cimarron High School (A) 45.01 8

1) Gael Cardiel SR 2) Juan Arjona SR

3) Matrik Barranca SR 4) Isayah Barranca FR

3 Skyline High School (A) 49.32 6

1) Carter Hammond SO 2) Isaac Temanson SR

3) Ismael Carrasco JR 4) Avery Shafer FR

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 53.09 4

1) Jericho Mawhirter FR 2) Cody Newdigger SO

3) Garrett Dunn FR 4) Kaden Foote FR

Stafford High School (A) DNF

1) Tuff Pope FR 2) Brody Kerschenske SR

3) Jimi Oleson SR 4) Pedro Berenguel SR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 3:41.49 10

1) Jace Reyes SO 2) Jericho Mawhirter FR

3) Braxton Alpers SO 4) Quade Smith JR

2 Cimarron High School (A) 3:43.05 8

1) Gael Cardiel SR 2) Isayah Barranca FR

3) Trenton Briggs JR 4) Matrik Barranca SR

3 Skyline High School (A) 3:53.28 6

1) Carter Hammond SO 2) Isaac Temanson SR

3) Jude Nelson JR 4) Adler Nelson FR

4 Hoisington High School (A) 3:58.83 4

1) Teron Kraft JR 2) Elijah Lewis SR

3) Ian Smith SR 4) Taylor Kaiser JR

5 Central Plains (A) 4:13.88 2

1) Callun Rogers SO 2) Richard Stroud SO

3) Isaac Heredia SO 4) Broc Klima FR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cimarron High School (A) 9:00.45 10

1) Trenton Briggs JR 2) Ian Harmon FR

3) Sean Hennings JR 4) Asher English SO

2 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 9:09.57 8

1) Jace Reyes SO 2) Braxton Alpers SO

3) Quade Smith JR 4) Jericho Mawhirter FR

3 Hoisington High School (A) 9:13.55 6

1) Elijah Lewis SR 2) Michael Hipp SR

3) Kamden Tarlton JR 4) Kasey Andereck JR

4 Stafford High School (A) 9:57.01 4

1) Joel Valadez FR 2) Josue Valadez SO

3) Joseph Valadez JR 4) Bruno Lins SO

5 Skyline High School (A) 13:03.57 2

1) Ely Robinson FR 2) Alex Fuhr FR

3) Tucker Lauffer FR 4) Kaden Brumley FR

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ian Haselhorst JR Otis-Bison Hi 6' 0" 10

2 Sam Lowther JR Stafford High 5' 8" 8
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Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Gavin Alloway SO Otis-Bison Hi 5' 6" 6

4 Joseph Hekele FR Hoisington Hi 5' 4" 4

5 Miguel Ramirez JR Cimarron Hig 5' 2" 2

6 Bruno Lins SO Stafford High 5' 0" 1

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Josiah Ball SR Hoisington Hi 15' 71 /2 10

2 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 11' 6" 8

3 Jhadyn Turner SO Hoisington Hi 10' 0" 6

4 Cameron Gardner SO Ellsworth Hig 10' 0" 4

5 Ruger Sneath FR Hoisington Hi 9' 6" 2

6 Joseph Hekele FR Hoisington Hi 9' 0" 1

7 Dustin Wyant FR Hoisington Hi 8' 6"

7 Tuff Pope FR Stafford High 8' 6"

9 Andrew Bogner SR Cimarron Hig 8' 6"

10 Pedro Berenguel SR Stafford High 8' 6"

11 ethan sonday FR Cimarron Hig 7' 6"

12 Isaac Temanson SR Skyline High 7' 0"

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ismael Carrasco JR Skyline High 19' 21 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Matrik Barranca SR Cimarron Hig 18' 51 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Trenton Briggs JR Cimarron Hig 18' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Eli Hurley JR Central Plains16' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Sam Lowther JR Stafford High 16' 73 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Courtney Jr Bryant SO Hoisington Hi 16' 63 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Corbin Holinde FR Hoisington Hi 16' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Miguel Ramirez JR Cimarron Hig 16' 13 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 Preston Merlau FR Hoisington Hi 15' 10"  (NW) 1(1)

10 Pedro Berenguel SR Stafford High 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 Cody Newdigger SO St. John-Hud 15' 31 /4  (NW) 2(9)

12 Bruno Lins SO Stafford High 15' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

13 Ryker Stout FR Hoisington Hi 14' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

14 Avery Shafer FR Skyline High 14' 33 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 edwin Escarcega FR Cimarron Hig 13' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

16 Nash Hellebust SR Ellsworth Hig 13' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

17 Alex Fuhr FR Skyline High 11' 83 /4  (NW) 1(8)

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ismael Carrasco JR Skyline High 40' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Ian Haselhorst JR Otis-Bison Hi 39' 21 /4  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Braxton Alpers SO St. John-Hud 38' 41 /2  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Gavin Alloway SO Otis-Bison Hi 38' 4"  (NW) 1(4) 4

5 Isaac Hernandez FR Cimarron Hig 36' 8"  (NW) 1(5) 2

Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 Matrik Barranca SR Cimarron Hig 36' 6"  (NW) 1(6) 1

7 Taylen Morales SO Hoisington Hi 36' 51 /2  (NW) 1(7)

8 Tanner Hamilton SO Cimarron Hig 36' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

9 Sam Lowther JR Stafford High 36' 01 /2  (NW) 1(9)

10 Avery Shafer FR Skyline High 35' 73 /4  (NW) 1(10)

11 Jake Hoopingarner JR Otis-Bison Hi 34' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

12 Broc Klima FR Central Plains34' 6"  (NW) 2(2)

13 Jimi Oleson SR Stafford High 34' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3)

14 Kaden Foote FR St. John-Hud 34' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

15 Isaac Heredia SO Central Plains33' 11 /2  (NW) 2(5)

16 Richard Stroud SO Central Plains33' 0"  (NW) 2(6)

17 Adler Nelson FR Skyline High 31' 93 /4  (NW) 2(7)

18 Silas Petermann FR Central Plains31' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

19 Ryker Stout FR Hoisington Hi 30' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Caiden Hoffman SR Hoisington Hi 49' 3" 1(1) 10

2 Cade Sonday SO Cimarron Hig 43' 11" 1(2) 8

3 Ismael Cortez JR Otis-Bison Hi 41' 31 /2 1(3) 6

4 Logan Stroede JR Central Plains40' 9" 1(4) 4

5 Layton Hoffman SO Hoisington Hi 40' 0" 1(5) 2

6 Landon Daniels SO Central Plains39' 9" 1(6) 1

7 Connor Freis SR Central Plains39' 0" 1(7)

8 Alexis Garcia SR Stafford High 38' 3" 1(8)

9 Aden Adame JR St. John-Hud 37' 10" 1(9)

9 Colin Mater SO Hoisington Hi 37' 10" 1(9)

11 Kelson Juno SO Otis-Bison Hi 36' 1" 2(1)

12 Cameron Gardner SO Ellsworth Hig 35' 10" 1(11)

13 Ben Pflughoeft FR Central Plains34' 0" 1(12)

14 Teagan Tanner SR St. John-Hud 33' 10" 1(13)

15 Konner Schenk SO Otis-Bison Hi 33' 9" 1(14)

16 Ansel Wohlford SR Hoisington Hi 33' 8" 2(2)

17 Jaxson Nation SR Cimarron Hig 33' 3" 2(3)

18 Devin Davison JR Central Plains32' 9" 2(4)

19 Axel Ortiz SR Stafford High 32' 4" 1(15)

20 Phil Register FR Hoisington Hi 32' 2" 2(5)

21 Cameron Zink FR Central Plains31' 0" 2(6)

22 Diego Salto SO Cimarron Hig 30' 4" 2(7)

23 Lance Muchow FR Ellsworth Hig 29' 3" 2(8)

24 Edmundo Marquez SO Skyline High 28' 3" 2(9)

25 Hunter Ney JR Hoisington Hi 26' 5" 2(10)

26 Grady Crowdis SO Hoisington Hi 25' 101 /2 2(11)

27 Gavin Lewis SR Otis-Bison Hi 24' 01 /2 2(12)

28 Cyrus Grothusen SR Ellsworth Hig 20' 8" 2(13)
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Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Layton Hoffman SO Hoisington Hi 130' 0" 1(1) 10

2 Cade Sonday SO Cimarron Hig 124' 41 /2 1(2) 8

3J Ismael Cortez JR Otis-Bison Hi 121' 5" 1(3) 5

4J Landon Daniels SO Central Plains121' 5" 1(3) 5

5 Logan Stroede JR Central Plains114' 4" 1(5) 2

6 Jake Hoopingarner JR Otis-Bison Hi 105' 6" 1(6) 1

7 Ben Pflughoeft FR Central Plains105' 31 /2 1(7)

8 Kelson Juno SO Otis-Bison Hi 102' 101 /2 1(8)

9 Caiden Hoffman SR Hoisington Hi 102' 11 /2 1(9)

10 Ansel Wohlford SR Hoisington Hi 102' 1" 1(10)

11 Jaxson Nation SR Cimarron Hig 99' 5" 1(11)

12 Axel Ortiz SR Stafford High 97' 5" 1(12)

13 Colin Mater SO Hoisington Hi 96' 11" 1(13)

14 Cameron Zink FR Central Plains95' 3" 2(1)

15 Teagan Tanner SR St. John-Hud 94' 11 /2 1(14)

16 Alexis Garcia SR Stafford High 93' 3" 2(2)

17 Konner Schenk SO Otis-Bison Hi 91' 0" 1(15)

18 Hunter Ney JR Hoisington Hi 87' 101 /2 2(3)

19 Armando Vasquez SO Central Plains84' 1" 2(4)

20 Phil Register FR Hoisington Hi 79' 6" 2(5)

21 Edmundo Marquez SO Skyline High 78' 111 /2 2(6)

22 Vincent Stambaugh JR Ellsworth Hig 78' 9" 2(7)

23 Adler Nelson FR Skyline High 77' 10" 2(8)

24 Tucker Lauffer FR Skyline High 75' 111 /2 2(9)

25 Diego Salto SO Cimarron Hig 72' 71 /2 2(10)

26 Lance Muchow FR Ellsworth Hig 70' 0" 2(11)

27 Grady Crowdis SO Hoisington Hi 69' 3" 2(12)

28 Cyrus Grothusen SR Ellsworth Hig 57' 6" 2(13)

29 Devin Davison JR Central Plains46' 1" 2(14)

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Cade Sonday SO Cimarron Hig 140' 7" 2(1) 10

2 Jaxson Nation SR Cimarron Hig 134' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Holden Kite SR Cimarron Hig 133' 1" 2(3) 6

4 Ian Smith SR Hoisington Hi 127' 11" 2(4) 4

5 Brody Kerschenske SR Stafford High 126' 7" 2(5) 2

6 Colin Mater SO Hoisington Hi 123' 5" 2(6) 1

7 Jake Hoopingarner JR Otis-Bison Hi 122' 4" 2(7)

8 Preston Merlau FR Hoisington Hi 119' 11" 2(8)

9 Landon Daniels SO Central Plains119' 1" 2(9)

10 Evan Tatro FR Cimarron Hig 118' 4" 3(1)

11 Teron Kraft JR Hoisington Hi 117' 7" 3(2)

12 Logan Stroede JR Central Plains116' 6" 2(10)

13 Adler Nelson FR Skyline High 110' 9" 3(3)

13 Wyatt Nation JR Cimarron Hig 110' 9" 3(3)

Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 Dylan Brozek SO Stafford High 110' 6" 3(5)

16 Connor Freis SR Central Plains110' 0" 3(6)

17 Josue Valadez SO Stafford High 105' 7" 3(7)

18 Aden Adame JR St. John-Hud 105' 0" 2(11)

19 Armando Vasquez SO Central Plains99' 3" 3(8)

20 Cameron Zink FR Central Plains95' 9" 1(1)

21 Ben Pflughoeft FR Central Plains95' 2" 3(9)

22 Brady Reif JR Hoisington Hi 94' 0" 3(10)

23 Tucker Lauffer FR Skyline High 93' 4" 1(2)

24 Ryker Stout FR Hoisington Hi 87' 7" 1(3)

25 Fito Garcia SR Stafford High 86' 2" 1(4)

26 Vincent Stambaugh JR Ellsworth Hig 78' 3" 1(5)

27 Cyrus Grothusen SR Ellsworth Hig 77' 5" 1(6)

28 Joseph Valadez JR Stafford High 74' 3" 1(7)

29 Lance Muchow FR Ellsworth Hig 71' 0" 1(8)

30 Sky Stockham FR Stafford High 48' 9" 1(9)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoisington High School HOIS 152

2 Cimarron High School CIMA 140

3 Skyline High School SKYL 82

4 St. John-Hudson High School STJO 56

5 Otis-Bison High School OTIS 48

6 Central Plains CPLA 31

7 Stafford High School STAF 27

8 Ellsworth High School ELLS 15

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoisington High School HOIS 136

2 Cimarron High School CIMA 133

3 Central Plains CPLA 79

4 Otis-Bison High School OTIS 73

5 St. John-Hudson High School STJO 59

6 Skyline High School SKYL 43

7 Ellsworth High School ELLS 22

8 Stafford High School STAF 4
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